RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
April 30, 2024

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave & other payables

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Reserved for BG1

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay Building Construction
Fund Fund Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

6,044,563.99

50,000.00

(403,614.73)

4,449.72

47,000.00 (172,133.19) 3,281,212.29

523,469.63
200.00
88,046.22
25,706.92
229,466.00

2,163.08

30,092.87

463,795.30

9,357,203.66
200.00
463,795.30
138,046.22
25,706.92
229,466.00

6,094,563.99

(403,614.73)

4,449.72

47,000.00 (172,133.19) 3,281,212.29

22,958.99

1,141.76
35,000.00

866,888.77

2,163.08

493,888.17

10,214,418.10

0.00
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

22,958.99
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

1,141.76

35,000.00

59,100.75

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

972,363.00

0.00

0.00

1,031,463.75

7,789,524.55

(7,044,791.30)

1,660,000.00

3,630,729.99

2,717,059.66
(3,174,653.63)

53,979.24

6,543.03
(9.924.95)

7,831.64

47,000.00  682,562.00
000  (854,695.19)

3,554,908.00
(604,885.93)

0.00 0.00 331,190.22

893,210.28
(815,192.41)
(742,897.00)

559,404.90

3,150.00
(3,202.46)

2,215.54

7,457.07
(15,000.00)

15,000.00

486,431.10

16,366,815.28
(13,187,746.56)
(742,897.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,071,782.63

6,035,463.24

(403,614.73)

4,449.72

47,000.00 (172,133.19) 3,281,212.29

(105,474.23)

2,163.08

493,888.17

9,182,954.35

6,094,563.99

(403,614.73)

4,449.72

47,000.00

(172,133.19) 3,281,212.29

866,888.77

2,163.08

493,888.17

10,214,418.10




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83%
April 30, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%
Of Budget

3,630,729.99

3,630,729.99

2,834,158.51

796,571.48

100.00%

53,979.24

53,979.24

100.00%

3,736,000.00
5,209,782.00
42,000.00
96,552.52

3,234,297.21
4,311,727.10
48,741.26
194,758.98

3,246,100.33
4,163,319.10
37,192.97
319,624.62

(11,803.12)
148,408.00
11,548.29

(124,865.64)

86.57%
82.76%
116.05%
201.71%

107,437.73
690,244.47
3,459,314.96
24,720.94

74,439.20
609,998.12
2,013,512.34
19,110.00

69.29%
88.37%
58.21%
77.30%

9,084,334.52

7,789,524.55

7,766,237.02

23,287.53

85.75%

4,281,718.10

2,717,059.66

63.46%

4,253,179.30
324,760.00
248,883.30
461,319.98
724,859.29
380,715.00
2,177,457.55
649,823.10

36,855.00

2,984,129.36
239,414.36
166,058.65
342,333.00
543,115.76
293,883.51
1,929,463.09
521,283.57

25,110.00

3,230,647.62
224,040.39
178,752.11
358,243.46
550,392.57
263,814.03
1,419,637.26
414,879.83

67,927.96

(246,518.26)
15,373.97
(12,693.46)
(15,910.46)
(7,276.81)
30,069.48
509,825.83
106,403.74

(42,817.96)

70.16%
73.72%
66.72%
74.21%
74.93%
77.19%
88.61%
80.22%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
68.13%

2,484,815.84
293,359.79
1,420,310.21
0.00

79,504.47
(17,049.19)

113,333.89

196,898.46

1,721,168.45
305,203.08
721,101.60

1,916.87

279,413.85

145,849.78

69.27%
104.04%
50.77%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-11.24%
0.00%
246.54%
0.00%
0.00%
74.07%

9,257,852.52

7,044,791.30

6,708,335.23

336,456.07

76.10%

4,571,173.47

3,174,653.63

69.45%

(173,518.00)

744,733.25

1,057,901.79

(313,168.54)

3,457,211.99

1,660,000.00
0.00

4,375,463.24

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,892,060.30

1,660,000.00
0.00

483,402.94

5,117,211.99

6,035,463.24

5,552,060.30

483,402.94

(289,455.37)

(457,593.97)

(235,476.13)

(403,614.73)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83%
April 30, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 7,831.64

6,543.03

6,543.03

9,924.95

9,924.95

(3,381.92)

4,449.72




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83%
April 30, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 390,042.00 100.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 682,562.00 71.21%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 854,695.19 128.45%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 854,695.19 128.45%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 (172,133.19)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 (172,133.19)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83%
April 30, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 61,511.85 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 3,304,101.65 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 189,294.50 0.00% 665,400.70 665,400.69 100.00%

Total receipts . 3,554,908.00 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 561,450.93 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 43,435.00 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures ) 604,885.93 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . 2,950,022.07 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 3,281,212.29 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83%
April 30, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 42,823.00 118.95%
State revenues 6,600.00 6,920.57 104.86%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 843,466.71 88.60%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 893,210.28 89.81%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 766,283.21 83.19%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 48,909.20 68.89%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 815,192.41 82.17%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 78,017.87

Pension & OPERB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (105,474.23)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 83.33%
April 30, 2024

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date

%
Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 3,150.00 70.00% 13,785.00 1,457.07
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00

10.57%
0.00%
0.00%

37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 3,150.00 70.00% 29,785.00 7,457.07

25.04%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 3,202.46 80.06% 38,740.00 15,000.00
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
38.72%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 3,202.46 80.06% 38,740.00 15,000.00

38.72%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 (52.46) (8,955.00) (7,542.93)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 2,163.08 477,476.10 478,888.17













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of
Revenue Use Aug-23 SEPT 23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Apr-24
Student Lunch 0% - - - - 0% - 0% - - - -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - 0% - - - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 3% 1,084.95 3% 1,663.75 2,051.90 1,749.75 1,384.95 12,814.60
Commodities 0% 116.86 688.03 1% 0% 770.92 223.66 1,381.74 819.59 4,000.80
Federal Reimbursement - 0% 38,632.62 9 48,793.50 o 38,634.30 9 43,13391  93% 31,224.27  94% 40,737.63 9 50,503.80 o 49,913.55 o 40,351.41 & 381,924.99
Other 1,134.11  100% 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 2% 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.13 1,033.74 4,661.06 13,831.72
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 33,298.65 44,327.14 53,793.49 54,078.78 47,217.01 412,572.11

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 11,122.01 25,431.79 15,693.56 25,951.29 15,757.10 10,835.17 35,880.17 21,864.46 28,396.58 190,932.13
Supplies etc 1,967.10 3 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 1,271.31 785.50 2,840.38 1,624.41 1,800.25 19,523.38
Wages 669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 10,575.44 10,396.22 10,223.54 10,872.39 8,223.42 90,190.45
Benefits 235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 3,288.12 3,299.91 1 3,229.16 3,428.05 2,631.97 28,247.16
Equipment - - - - - - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 1 3,956.00 60.00 220.00 612.92 (987.26) 9,757.31
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 34,847.97 25,376.80 52,393.25 38,402.23 40,064.96 $ 338,650.43

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 (1,549.32) 18,950.34 1,400.24 15,676.55 7,152.05 73,921.68

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 4,687.07 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.60 4,450.26 $ 43,954.79

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) (6,236.39) 14,279.33 (3,187.08) 10,962.95 2,701.79 29,966.89




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of
Revenue Use Aug-23 Sep-23 Use Dec-23 Use Apr-24
Student Lunch 0% 0% - 0% - - - -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% 0% - - - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 2% 625.44 2% 1,050.94 1,386.78 1,398.36 1,118.26 9,265.48
Commodities 0% 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 2% 0% 1,669.95 1,224.84 1,385.43 1,769.72 11,594.49
Federal Reimbursement 670.98  37% 42,023.19 55,847.61 45,018.93 51,711.81 94% 36,714.75  96% 49,648.44 58,410.75 58,205.16 47,694.81 445,946.43
Other 1,134.11  63% 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 2% 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.14 1,033.75 4,661.07 13,831.77
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 38,329.62 53,524.17 62,036.51 62,022.70 55,243.86 480,638.17

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 8% 13,080.68 23,794.99 18,003.11 24,047.80 17,162.56 16,633.37 26,553.90 29,399.92 18,603.56 187,416.73
Supplies etc 1,485.98 82% 3,864.63 2,406.24 - 3,748.09 1,395.10 2,407.63 1,883.83 2,825.39 1,562.85 21,579.74
Wages 309.38 1 17% 11,625.15 3 11,209.93 2 11,942.37 3 12,218.80 2 11,692.65 3 11,383.65 3 11,358.25 2 11,463.89 2 11,730.39 1 104,934.46
Benefits 110.97 6% 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 3,847.13 3,651.80 3,727.01 3,702.08 3,758.16 3,762.91 33,719.63
Equipment - 0% - - - - - - - - 35,215.00 35,215.00
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 56% 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 436.09 725.00 481.80 240.00 666.59 (549.17) - 5,766.76
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 170% 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 44,297.91 34,627.11 34,633.46 43,738.06 48,113.95 70,325.54 388,632.32

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 10,650.70 3,702.51 18,890.71 18,298.45 13,908.75 (15,081.68) 92,005.85

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 4,687.08 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.61 4,450.27 43,954.87

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 5,939.95 (984.57) 14,219.70 13,711.13 9,195.14 (19,531.95) 48,050.98
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 05/07/2024 WARRANT : 052124 AMOUNT: §$ 521,154.61
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 05/07/2024 08:08
R Page !

Program ID: apwarrnt



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 54842 DD 04/09/2024 1,113.56 13375 NAT GAS STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 54874 DD 04/10/2024 24,817.61 13376 HEALTH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54946 32334 DD 04/11/2024 2,532.29 13377 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 3/26/
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54947 32361 DD 04/11/2024 3,990.17 13378 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 3/28/
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55046 DD 04/19/2024 1,531.64 13382 ELECTRICITY STMT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55047 310221 bD 04/22/2024 681.36 13383 LARGE FLAT HEAT PRESS TUMB
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55048 310257 DD 04/22/2024 38.90 13384 HAIRNET FOOD SERVICE 100 P
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55049 256899 DD 04/22/2024 484.76 13385 5TH GRADE- SEL/PBIS MORNIN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55050 256898 DD 04/22/2024 484.96 13386 PRE K- SEL/PBIS MORNING CE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55051 256893 DD 04/22/2024 55.22 13387 COLORSPLASH PAINT SET OF 1
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55052 256870 DD 04/22/2024 40.98 13388 MARDI GRA BEADS FOR STAFF
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55053 32214 pD 04/22/2024 463.22 13389 SCHOOL SUPPLIES
5435 ATMOS 00000 55087 DD 04/24/2024 642.70 13390 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55104 32381 DD 04/25/2024 2,922.22 13391 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 4/18/
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55105 32373 DD 04/25/2024 1,340.75 13392 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 4/16/
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55106 32387 DD 04/25/2024 5,721.57 13393 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55107 DD 04/26/2024 32.49 13394 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55108 DD 04/26/2024 5,388.48 13395 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 55109 DD 04/29/2024 147.12 13396 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55110 DD 05/01/2024 1,100.00 13397 FIBER LEASE
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55167 32407 DD 05/02/2024 4,915.17 13399 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 55168 DD 05/05/2024 7,419.23 13400 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55169 DD 05/06/2024 11,309.78 13401 ELECTRICITY STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 55170 DD 04/05/2024 84.84 13402 WATER STMT
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 54873 INV 04/09/2024 15,809.00 81249 SPEECH
1432 ARAMARK 00000 54876 INV 04/10/2024 664.19 81250 UNIFORMS
133 AT&T 00000 54878 INV 04/09/2024 624.54 81251 MONTHLY SERV
133 AT&T 00000 54880 INV 04/09/2024 219.30 81252 FAX LINES
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 54843 310267 INV 04/09/2024 40.49 81253 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MEAL FOR
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 54845 32249 INV 04/09/2024 311.00 81254 SOCCER FIELD RENTAL
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPP 00000 54940 31957 INV 04/09/2024 1.00 81255 FINANCE CHARGE
1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54941 31957 INV 04/09/2024 20.00 81255 ALTO 32w
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 54942 32030 INV 04/09/2024 50.38 81255 PLUMBING SUPPLIE
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 54943 32033 INV 04/09/2024 981.51 81255 REFRIDGERANT
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 54944 32011 INV 04/09/2024 2,584.41 81255 WATER FOUNTAINS
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 54945 32011 INV 04/09/2024 1,292.21 81255 WATER FOUNTAINS
8479 CHRISTINA DOWLE 00000 54937 INV 04/10/2024 27.17 81256 SHIPPED TEMPERATURE MONITO
7379 COLLEAGUES ON C 00001 54938 31276 INV 04/10/2024 6,500.00 81257 CONSULTANT SERVICES, LEARN
644 DOLLAR GENERAL 00000 54846 256944 INV 04/09/2024 190.50 81258 1/2 PRICE BOARD GAMES/TOYS
8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 54847 32041 INV 04/09/2024 6,159.00 81259 LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54848 32237 INV 04/09/2024 674.75 81260 KASA ITEMS FOR PARTICIPANT
167 GRREC 00000 54849 32180 INV 04/09/2024 125.00 81261 WKU JOB FAIR 03/15/24
167 GRREC 00000 54850 32194 INV 04/09/2024 100.00 81261 KASHRM BOOTCAMP K. PAUL &
5571 GUFFY, DAVID 00000 54851 INV 04/09/2024 183.86 81262 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT/
7813 HPS 00000 54932 32367 INV 04/10/2024 3,275.00 81263 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES AND
8579 HURON CONSULTIN 00000 54853 31412 INV 04/09/2024 15,147.75 81264 STUDER- STRATEGIC PLAN FOR
11 KASA 00000 54887 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOaP4kH9bgY2cOhFbbb8TiVQNigKIW5IfR2JRAawFLeKlrOvfIPCjajvbnGAgnTI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDkZBAyvw1wfYVSwcZfmDI1uunDLd8DK%2BdscxbVm8EX4rEF3XnYJsAUhvBYa47HZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DLLm6NXTkXKc5r3TxTn%2F23squvaywIIh0i82HHB8g6ISZQVXsm1dbzhcrffjTIP%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bywZuL7iw0oM4gSVW6GfHbCSEskc3pDsRgiFkV3SrtyF0QCYSc3VohtJSJ%2Bq8Zv3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Fn4MkyTzvZt74Pe5u0VkY3el9zjFHCZvmKEPaFrrsrKu6cRAXhj76rE9%2FAs5Gnf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nua%2BNOJLsUbPYeLxXqd2LocSJE7ZzwksXQLHRP1Vi0haM51bCuKxdl5JNOiXgznY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLHZZCuxJkj3vs%2BIOyNg%2BKquwizFNpjuCsYQO6QeUjw6rpOjhA6A7UQr4WzrvNK8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XfXu4ZVaetNDNbIgChVHoKJ4NJN1SVtWE8qVUHjYWVZtV%2FpT8d9iBNohWy8F7TN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2BYeMNyRZZXjS3K7iXxuDMsLKG9mjn2c%2Bay%2BNCsTJmKP%2BbRn0yd9Hr7SOGqjNlPO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWQ0BentDhEdsADmoH%2BZEvoATuY5ywNQr%2BuqfC6Gmr3%2F9ZJUV3nBDklEpiejB8u7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wVlC%2FzFVYmmAyGhXFMJt3aKgGS3SLnlry1o57qGh08l%2BZv8YytUR4qw2USASnns
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2fD2DNfH9gbf0LdTKbZJ%2BkSyoneCCk7KMpEXyOWQNrRVs8JJSEom9OrsLpu0U7%2FQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQyo5UN55ZXVlBT5wD5MOwU9%2BnqRvL00V3bsXqfmeyW1JUtLwS%2B0VLeXqOerMLFT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQpwUMjDFdux3nYRdAseQMzCLfRioluDeVKWAJP6D4yA3pHH5M7opMxQF2ymBmq%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Okn8dC0NfIiqLQmQ%2FniCofCv0mi%2BzWx3a20yaz9pWSWxz8scHZTD%2Fmx09xlrqvAT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2o95rWxdwqgolwHpiNaM57DISzrpqD8hcZyq9DuvIzVe4ddqB0bnq2ubsehqIdBU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbACmhCa7TKr62%2B8ZiEL1O%2BmZJOgDuXQKJr%2BlPHLMqOXh4Xic17Ed7hHtuL7z0Xv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqTUh3hcjMBCfDM%2F2z0foe7Kxc73lteNJO2n2z6bs0nx%2BqrRF%2BQCqT90dg0%2Fc5U8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iOo6S6jAmNm8Nb75wKwsdaKOzglIFD781gMDUMxemglIEtqVt0J6XtqbA4SNn1n8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuQ5qmUZ77fN%2FSp0dsGBKCYPO%2BS5WB3uAPOj%2FbwnRFcp1O954h5Sf82pZmL4r9HA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dClxTAwPO1wNwLL57R2nvnUMv4O6nRAh4T40idtaBgTQpEMdrKStxSkwNl1%2BKbIy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZUSxcY7gchbsHTu%2F0zqgWEgYpFbBQbJ8sqo3XmFCGj%2FmU6LSmafN6XD4u5lpT%2BY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EVqIjhvHwIGMySqEEb5gaHOMoLdJDTotJkAvRDimTZam%2F8evjyC0T9frAMKQ2ZEW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45ZMNjGkuW6QioXU%2FiUvGMO%2BRBP9Ey%2FajIOGbMy9UkQuGBmMRII1E36PeUt7M6r5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rBZP9ElQSg%2BaUAgQ%2FJAVlRHqoD5oaV222dhRwNtQCR4OzsjHuN6dph24ZV07uDI8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8eprr%2FksZnUISS7j9yI3X84eNo5454Es1d2cXCCgA%2F%2FDK9KUdzTTgOQmoCYax6u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6tChfOHR%2Bp%2BzcGmLJnU59%2BuKS4JTbd0GhkmrSZ42hcbAx%2Bi7pE%2F%2BdCIrmwi9P%2Fm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nAC7rLxsQCfkcyOodOsx%2BWtef5so4oeD2YlLQ4hRVLDNwLbIokCek0aWuQ%2BT0yts
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Umf0fkFNUaAzzcwDN3YAylDuYWxKtgnYxXT%2BpTVSnYZJVXGxfA2iypPldpnmQXKt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUrbSA8zq%2BPWhfLSicNLm7xVrlUR7FA0KiRxSL18kzpvq95FqGJDikaw9%2FG4Ez59
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2Batm9ImMAVNA7LzRkJ%2FApZUVz5%2FFT0FXTTFYq5T4LQdPuICQKCOgNpVh4l3VMMQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oi72Sf8DXuK4VXXKoKQxZ%2BMBqK%2FlztWxkOCwhTkyZyIPJoU8TsIVWp6NOTa6%2FBUv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJ8vGHVjs3LGD%2F6IG%2BgHYdRSnXVjcbqNEP%2BaVxpBIss5ok%2BWZNnnrb6sytac94Rg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5M8Ev%2FGZze9ujW4n4UX%2BiI7O2M8udxIMySRl3kYKD9JhVrha5DV8d%2B9EyVgsYRNj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rojWS5lvjOyuRikO2pzeX0qxR499uBdcECM69suVfRmP3EzI%2BI3NPB1jcxCHdqhi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SC7gWhGb%2FvHlxI6oYqZ%2FAbyH1WUC%2F7udvCuwShYejFAZfQywIbeYmnHemh1Wigh1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25bkiOpLIGnM3kpaEX7kGmLBbXK2VblTx%2BdCNR0YqqpnBxMHayj9%2FQ80MxLhaR4u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aq%2B7usHTiGU6WBIRYmsA%2F1jnos6BVRTuqYEQtffIzoJ2D7Wwy4lp2gwlnGZ3yKzc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NFm0diEWvrzkD4dKxiC5aZBufa1Tt94vcj6f1vhKE1%2FZmJ7Pr%2BgVJ%2Bcv9InUyANs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q7dg3f0nieWLyhAcjL%2F5NLt9H0YSz6yLU0BoskKHjGUgyGWnSfTsQOpGvfres%2BlV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAezte78dPlxNWe917C%2F7qGPffIl4231mJoVK9q9pJTZd60bhYBMpovL6S29XGMB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dr%2FSm%2BW8ZrCass%2Fm1wpJb29m%2F5xo4iljgr5XXf0T26VsjCh7iifGjxZh9O92eV2I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sNZUK%2FBwc52IuAaZRbYZOL2K7rnuWVsEiSvN%2FP1D%2BQuxOow%2BtNJrb2u4bk8nNTL%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NoNyiITVU3XfsWsc0BGFRFWyQtiTmZx%2BrhYVigR75%2FCvkDsET9tHkNgo8Ox9%2BDp2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gB5NGMSjn6XZC0BT8gdr9UKi9qhbVW%2BE%2F%2BGOrpR34AgeeZEvM5kBqG8ZTIPTIJqo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e3qsTcXTIQo0Kpz1G5eaKCxExJN8g2JuFou7JkDtEKe4Tija96J2LSSN2p2IyTt3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqU%2B1w%2B%2F6BxCo3wxPzfc%2FWyBfKFjUQwnNK4MuiuSGRyaE69D5Q5UJ3wciMiXOAJ6

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
11 KASA 00000 54888 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54889 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54890 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54891 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54892 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54893 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54894 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54895 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54896 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54897 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54898 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
11 KASA 00000 54899 32241 INV 04/09/2024 399.00 81265 KASA REG JULY 23-26 LOUISV
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 54872 INV 04/09/2024 1,990.44 81266 LEARNING HUB MARCH
112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 54875 INV 04/10/2024 10,476.12 81267 UNEMPLOYMENT
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 54855 32224 INV 04/09/2024 12.00 81268 MVR
8341 KYCASE 00001 54854 32293 INV 04/09/2024 400.00 81269 KYCASE SPRING CONF & MEMBE
8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 54881 INV 04/09/2024 70.35 81270 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRETAT
8636 LEXIA LEARNING 00000 54939 31899 INV 04/09/2024 10,600.00 81271 STUDENT SUBSCRIPTION CORE
8665 Manning Brother 00000 54934 32165 INV 04/10/2024 35,215.00 81272 TILTING KETTLE AT SES KITC
2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 54856 31503 INV 04/09/2024 184.26 81273 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 54884 INV 04/09/2024 800.00 81274 AIR FILTERS
7621 NEWS DEMOCRAT & 00001 54885 310264 INV 04/09/2024 218.76 81275 2 SUBSCRIPTIONS TO THE NEW
8446 NICKI BUCHANON 00000 54844 32356 INV 04/09/2024 1,271.85 81276 3 FLIGHTS FLORIDA KAGAN TR
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 54935 32366 INV 04/10/2024 294.92 81277 SES/RHS SEASONAL PEST CONT
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 54877 INV 04/09/2024 36.98 81278 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 54857 32300 INV 04/09/2024 16.18 81279 AD FOR AUDIT
8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 54858 32335 INV 04/09/2024 64.69 81279 INVITATION TO BID
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 54936 32365 INV 04/10/2024 6,041.97 81280 RHS/SES MILK DELIVERY MARC
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 54879 INV 04/09/2024 30.00 81281 NEW EMPLOYEE PHSICAL
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 54859 INV 04/09/2024 1,800.00 81282 RHS FIRE ALARM
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54860 256934 INV 04/09/2024 46.74 81283 MONEY RECEIPT BOOK 3 PART
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 54882 INV 04/09/2024 120.00 81284 QTRLY DUES
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00000 54861 32235 INV 04/09/2024 170.39 81285 BOOKSAMPLES FOR RHS SUMMER
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00000 54862 32234 INV 04/09/2024 133.41 81285 BOOK SAMPLES FOR RMS SUMME
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54863 INV 04/09/2024 133.63 81286 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54864 INV 04/09/2024 89.10 81286 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54865 INV 04/09/2024 668.15 81286 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54866 INV 04/09/2024 668.15 81286 DUMPSTER SERV
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 54869 31966 INV 04/09/2024 835.73 81287 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 54870 31966 INV 04/09/2024 316.48 81287 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 54871 31966 INV 04/09/2024 199.80 81287 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 54883 INV 04/09/2024 140.00 81288 WIFI SPOTS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54900 310135 INV 04/09/2024 436.44 81289 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54901 256940 INV 04/09/2024 68.73 81289 PIES PURCHASED FOR SES STA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54902 256940 INV 04/09/2024 90.70 81289 PIES PURCHASED FOR SES STA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54903 256709 INV 04/09/2024 53.60 81289 STUDENT ACTIVITES NEEDS IN
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54905 256869 INV 04/09/2024 98.40 81289 wOwW LESSON SUPPLEIS FOR PR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54908 310281 INV 04/09/2024 41.90 81289 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54910 310281 INV 04/09/2024 59.58 81289 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wde%2FWzs91oGvvOdFop8JbeedfRZYQp%2FS9XlU%2FS8a3LbZSeFjo2zdyr81YWKjHGpm
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9I68NlXnq6Y6OmRVIIQgOP1i9r8nLQ5t12mHtDvGeGzInhVv0aJ91VvsZN4m6bgq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8osrNJ%2F238IXUO9h1FOM9fizZUnTKTm3g6nNMxoZzgpyFBWn%2BTUlPxhBPUptj%2FH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYzwMLzzdb%2FC0vu8YUWyKIDzmAY2Qo0vEGQYtUxUv1IZTiZRmV%2BnHHnFuK5AZjGA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6pRzfImnRuSZxtomHNZ5MSrkcMbtIdKXpvnxitFz74dob%2Fz5uQ8ATKbofkZT75nb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9JqSO6MUnAZlGbLLJWAecne%2BGTbKGEt4jcJ14hPz6xDGEAoFkouGtPDmmF04sSv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQRC%2FToI4z8SGG3FQk8xqBJ3OXJ7egT9oZV2c1yd3zcA%2Bgr79hro%2BHnBsQE%2FbB3e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FnMAn5piJ13g9sFq%2Bgvbyk7OE%2BdIURqrbGxtAA6SbWi6hu%2FLsdKIE3bSbfQiCYbU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FAaDdZNJaBh%2BOk2g5%2BNOtJsc6a%2FFYkKyu5yRozFzRAFlwV4%2FpnzGuH3HkRTU3fXe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DyQc%2BZ9xhM4loPiPjZekDQpQ5iPs%2B1Gzu9fZEkCF2NyN8zTYkUjuevtcSiXGztTA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZP6f%2FdICCsNmHwQNWhL8uwArFMbAaXf8U852RIaAdz7kDtYgWIAw%2BWnSCEtvbcve
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=key7qQKGrqIzFKGpdFieySqdm2TfIeox7eTZ%2B9hLkxjGB72Pqia70CF8in6lUJL4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJoR4lpvMf0kkIH2zh5NxWiE%2BwPJnsFmiOcqRkkFrVxULTP2L0HahbWBKLs3rxS5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDLb%2FXULBLYpAlx76rlvfyANUvC%2Bnhb%2BxDxH%2FDKO6RO94MxqKrmal7%2Fr%2FPezNAeY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SBnq0KL2qA9vyKrwGt5vrFPG1xzgc8d6VIXsaUOIa0374QlQvfu%2Fuza%2BVkoT0vCE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hlst4F5Q3JQMxXeqgjhLBPdBnf%2F4Mikm93CuCujNHhxVsVwOLVe8kgCc%2FMwPhAj7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cijISuUkMp9L41bE6O%2FDlK8s70jATuDfppCHWH2MzNcdP1VHMbP3LpskX924d1eg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cxzAOEKF9J0n57hoob%2BbOE%2B4hDnRmc%2BSIMyznQRrio5UPy9jGX%2BSEY2RJxraXwFK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMzlg9GIChQRVL1ZUrFjrtRAN0dYryrtaWhUiywFOxHr5L06Uw4tp%2BQUum77HD%2Br
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKXH%2Bvqo7TP7mrC0i2j2q3fnbBPZqbTimG8rwSyyrmUs0Y88U%2BYhV4h2Lo3erO64
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tvK32vZgxMq5rOjTqx0gCrGv5lNZ7xgaPAlfdxQWUd8Q9TbNW67ZQNipe%2BTbPFys
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=So93DJvWDKXDrR1ZjO%2Bdnz5POyn%2BUZrsZNiPeCpsTmZS8y0Pl6Lc6VRQb19UYsW2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J0rGCBx%2Fy2KYVpbxHbPB4T5Wrhif%2BqjhaqRbb9PBpedfOIYpANuiYTgZ2YJxDyMw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1Jb%2Fc7bODKomqbdZOtCYWedl3EJg%2FCyOM1yKPHxiFKglRAAyYbFFVYBLiv7Og7P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AFkmmXYK2GWCqNXKKDcJlgJt%2BPz4Rslw%2Bfr4KKPE4MdAPIEyZ0lOJdvjtyep5NFE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpuHiCKoqQwIpoJpWiFCnJzEPJ8augEBgfJ%2B9vnuurhCO4JPz2SHnhm1aJGMujoP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MkHM%2FcXte5o6fbrjlShwk1wxS3NjpzT67EPecC%2F%2BOgwA5PCs1JiQs%2BFj1A31SybW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDCQT5%2Bi76MYB3EEkFd50OgqTwGLd%2B2DBdn18%2Fqad8qrv50CeKm25ZGbx8d7bR5e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jA%2F8EpX96i2lLv%2B%2BtTsXOKTGGds%2F%2ByXAPZz1g%2FGcPfDnPYURzK5wD6MbP2mtV6xs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVwUM%2BztIjUlPLnN5ESb5A3wTp%2Fuc2cTNsEOSrkg75O8nD84%2FFsh1KEAKlmyqLbQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OOWte5VgvLbGoPYK%2BE5%2BASuqIobZv962apsqAw8O%2FLYm33StcUDyb70LQz%2B7yNMF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h2nMeHB%2BknHM2KdfxGmSVEHgPkIzU8gA3Xux4rI7jk%2Fnon%2FAcvy%2BpQBNaDxECB6A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObkBFg0o7OItD97aOju07lzbL3oqdqKKEqQ9dBeeBkxXlybD9tV3zgDapZB15ZGn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tj8ZwPTG2sV8YIh3RT2z1cC0xKnoUl3RW4OcB4qQLSNuikXqjSDD41Nz32hhrAGH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uiNTnj5N%2F3JRRjF%2FYk4E37Wf%2BzGpemMxKT60%2Blyp0BJrU8gw4POJz60GL%2BYkv%2B12
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pcMfFBgp2V7B1fVsUV5zb0Xo%2FP6qVFuzatIjJxo13bWnL9OeWsowfJre1gqmKVk6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qT7WSuWg9ZPPYNUyCk8By4HafdLNj80gQPaVPA3QOABICbs0AxaVkXLGSIxBx77Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAKnsMoHnyZGCtBMhLqppl171H%2BuynZvQT%2FkDkGuurTl%2F681FSj3ShUFRBRoF7yb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3Fu7l8tBARsVjO1AlBzYmNJd7WrV68BeJgS8%2FnIpRsf0Yy5Luryi2c2c6hpGHYa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8q7A3%2BMpDlvGeohW%2FKEZWsz5py4%2BgTPpU2%2B4%2BlMP44ld%2FwjM%2BExYUaKYUpMaiPR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RMQNM0P7oQiWA3zvJbqEugK00hvZfAZZm0L0AZi9AFFNZEq1EL3hvAygoRaJAkvD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNLMlf4IADrn7rALmcepr45tzEpjpKXg0lu%2BjxzcvJe60nruGi6YafUtLrU%2F%2BKcz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=st4e0xGVd%2Bzn%2BFxDoPBnvDR7ab%2BLMvmykXZPaTX%2FO%2FMorgsZhcKjM%2BXHw8uknU%2Bi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a23cy506AygefmlPDO2htcvXQ%2FBtBG4FXdS0nyU8mtWvhMYPGGgR7ZMLR75N6rA8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKa4dX%2Bv088tLNu55q83VUPZiSLGr%2FEdQoYSmuEcOPDUudWIjorV%2FLk2FKxsFWAP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRJMscdZaaLZodMoPcDm6hLKr4PNv81MW0TPaQjOq8FI1PmLECdA%2BA9XAYfctm4x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PegqCZiVrCe1BikUZDMckYqXS2mdmh5kAu75FCIoxYj6nYaO8IsELvdFKUJfWWkK

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54911 310281 INV 04/09/2024 105.79 81289 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54912 310281 1INV 04/09/2024 339.69 81289 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54915 310279 INV 04/09/2024 58.79 81289 SUPPLIES OFFICE PRIZES ITE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54916 310279 INV 04/09/2024 55.23 81289 SUPPLIES OFFICE PRIZES ITE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54917 310279 INV 04/09/2024 48.29 81289 SUPPLIES OFFICE PRIZES ITE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54918 310268 INV 04/09/2024 99.00 81289 KEYPAD FOR IPAD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54919 32239 INV 04/09/2024 134.00 81289 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54922 310265 INV 04/09/2024 69.64 81289 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54923 310265 INV 04/09/2024 176.11 81289 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54925 310265 INV 04/09/2024 53.67 81289 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54928 310265 INV 04/09/2024 60.64 81289 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54930 310214 1INV 04/09/2024 197.44 81289 PRIZES FOR EPIC FOR PANTHE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54931 31694 INV 04/09/2024 149.02 81289 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54904 32248 INV 04/09/2024 31.00 81290 HEATER FOR THE FIELD HOUSE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54907 310281 INV 04/09/2024 7.76 81290 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54909 310281 INV 04/09/2024 20.08 81290 SUPPLIES PENCILS HEATER RA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54920 310261 INV 04/09/2024 15.42 81290 AWARDS AND SNACK FOR STUDE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54921 310265 INV 04/09/2024 20.72 81290 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54924 310265 INV 04/09/2024 13.88 81290 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54926 310265 INV 04/09/2024 33.45 81290 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54927 310265 INV 04/09/2024 14.76 81290 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54929 310265 INV 04/09/2024 39.50 81290 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT AND F
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54948 256872 INV 04/15/2024 73.64 81291 4TH GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54950 256877 INV 04/15/2024 49.81 81291 PLAY DOH AND SHORT VOWELL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54951 501515 INV 04/15/2024 77 .88 81291 ARIHEADS MINI BARS HOT GLU
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54952 256901 INV 04/15/2024 263.30 81291 2ND GRADE- SEL/PBIS MORNIN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54953 256891 INV 04/15/2024 473.13 81291 3RD GRADE- SEL/PBIS MORNIN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54954 256867 INV 04/15/2024 350.82 81291 SPED CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54955 256860 INV 04/15/2024 52.72 81291 ASSORTED FLAVORED SUCKERS-
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54956 256900 INV 04/15/2024 475.24 81291 KINDERGARTEN- SEL/PBIS MOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54957 310259 INV 04/15/2024 277.38 81291 10 PADS COMIX STICKY EASEL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54959 256858 INV 04/15/2024 151.62 81291 STORAGE BINS, INCENTIVES,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54961 256890 INV 04/15/2024 434.82 81291 1ST GRADE-SEL/PBIS MORNING
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54962 32219 INV 04/15/2024 2,773.26 81291 TABLE/CHAIRS FOR ATHELETIC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54963 256881 INV 04/15/2024 62.64 81291 MINI ERASERS, ELASTIC BRAC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54965 256907 INV 04/15/2024 94.95 81291 FILE FOLDERS, ADHESIVE LAB
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54967 256883 INV 04/15/2024 55.12 81291 7 PAIRS OF NOISE CANCELING
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54969 256868 INV 04/15/2024 512.87 81291 PRE-K SUPPLIES FOR WORLD O
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54970 256892 INV 04/15/2024 442.62 81291 3RD GRADE- SEL/PBIS MORNIN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54972 256864 INV 04/15/2024 229.83 81291 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54973 256882 INV 04/15/2024 65.33 81291 CHART PAPER AND CHART MARK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54974 32121 INV 04/15/2024 745.20 81291 PRESCHOOL- WOW BOOKS FOR C
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54949 256876 INV 04/15/2024 41.78 81292 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54958 256829 INV 04/15/2024 38.30 81292 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54960 256903 INV 04/15/2024 32.97 81292 2 PACKS OF WOODEN BLOCKS,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54964 256865 INV 04/15/2024 23.97 81292 PACK OF PLASTIC VERTICAL C
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54966 256883 INV 04/15/2024 41.54 81292 7 PAIRS OF NOISE CANCELING
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54968 32056 INV 04/15/2024 29.99 81292 LENOVO THINKBOOK CHARGER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54971 256892 INV 04/15/2024 27.59 81292 3RD GRADE- SEL/PBIS MORNIN

Re : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqGsgqy%2BJ64MDCkI29eP9T%2Fc5EsTJLPE27B002%2BeagrZJaHZ7MgOEdipF1JneS3n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ZaiOIMFxt4iVkRgdoGGbPU1OKADYyMDscifGETduzP%2FlyH980tlREf%2BcwqtEEHt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kxk2byl3jLqhQ9PIHWlna%2FUJsdwUz7tvzxv2O482JNImubmxfO8y%2FnPvHvvcj0GG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlYZbO647soeS%2BD9f9z0%2BKb6%2BXYu3jEfG00Ig2U5vtq5pqNEH4H5jfw13b7FNg2W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eq51EfOURK9iznOpHh%2FwqL5PHlKMU2%2FDQwfQr%2ByLFqqs3Z81gLDNHmTLPSneKWDg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZvykxuZV8HyrOq4tR1FRnEs%2FuIiu3oQD4gTR%2FtZIk%2BSAg0MFmewag%2FiGGq%2BE5XH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gLC558aZ76wlyn6IPJNMG9fD0vGJ3lYycNkN4DIDrMdUkh1PfP8puhwxLN38F9j0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITvHnUvCjwdUpGvPfjUoca9hNakiIeafZOHzsV67Bncr%2B25fTwK%2BCKuCHJOXZg9P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yC1YKfli%2FqG7ZaNQSv%2FqwVdmNh4WhMg2uTAmsD8mnFOFXIP%2FsFNrrXQSaACws5Cg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G%2BP5VtivLsF4h2IrcILlGLty45maa4s%2F%2Bj6avxnXJ8avXPjHf%2FSbAt4pFOcAiyHS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WDH3Nx83YRysMSCh5zn5h9jRt%2B8Z%2FOTgdoJR%2Fse0Gnj9qce4YPGRBOZjV4doC7i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owEn9awoqxvBGTRGwUiRR2pSr%2FxHzZ3o97SDzLRUMsP1ZCceh1g5Gp53MG2aGbL7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VA4c%2BorD1Oa6rTT5zYDk5%2FfKIvnQricVagypKfOJCOSUD%2FWhCRieku92FK4sjwk1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9I6UWLhftIy74MnibrEKphjrGDsCt21xDCkI3K2bjY8Fet6Z0myhxhs882K1bw2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FPYlgFy6xFXRqbCfmIM8W53Bf0UmuRNP6s6X%2BpQXhymbC5PaJDzkksE896EzTPj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR5SLW9rTicxR7zhs1Z0x1WfXydLdPQ%2Ft4k9amTruHmHyiuH3f7WnqXndfPd7yTa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fo2OeC8jVeRk5CiTBCoJZ%2Bp%2FXauPcT1KvC5HDO3PVDQzTUq2DXLvf%2FyfKMYRgfUq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZNPSFdPUne7mxcwoZmru6%2BilfGDtOndSzpJM%2B0mtEOMNVXNTcJbFcia3UMNsovl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DYSkmE3FdwHd6ukGxILlXA7%2F%2FdZJ7Uz9%2FxiRBvfkFOHn1Vb60SVEd%2BFE7b39S5X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rABzDNP49XA5nWBQvDHw72rbHW%2FAGHExxQCj0OQQLPHgqMMZmrlCHuGauKV1CYWj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2kWcxeVa4aiAMpxSyZE9AtMCFpKN2Gu5bv2f7tpEEXYBNkD2bSca4LHwOVzLhD8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGysTI7px76Br%2B1h%2B1%2FrsT2%2BqyqG7YLFV4ULtSn1%2BwVG8mIsQcVZ9KLV0YOvhe14
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HWirU91n7MQ8Z4GnEnIyuh5c5iBMBipHjWsDb5owDoXENknunhiWNVbdippLPAu0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lhULoJ7iRZgCsuNSLuG9gWjnqsDFzV%2FNGFEazH9lCN4RxiOHGJ%2FNNWHrB2sQ93Nb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7fF%2FLfB2Y1jE1dq8rs6wvaf62KFwJeDNxb0us%2B1hGqYoZNqEyhO2ZPT7CyptKB1x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NFc1pu11qN%2FeKj3DMDkz8jrtW7pP%2BdeLiAxE5zfCT32UOHicQSBp9nIzDWiZALFl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACb8duXHNUxgUUnVXqQAv1jX1GMNlrWbS7r3Ik8u6m47cU6XythGEg7qxhbn2TIf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66Pv3TpIK1PoGN%2BQXBFGDppyX%2BT33hX%2BeWMTVVHsMpIIUWwSljxhz0qPPQD1EiMr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2BJCyEy5yi6SZ7UmQsHIO%2FAkUvi3n1vvRe%2FfOnogld4nhHP%2Bc4wjdY4y3HVw8Ux5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8QSNOBrOaWTbNNgnaN7dMkuFc3b0iIIhShfDOXLL9dRNsM0ZNcU5zbZnp74TWis
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDITv7OkGy%2FJu77x4C6nhXi7JRR8B5KZkyOS89aGnhH5R6xcjAirU3e2ros7WePy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7Os%2Bc2t665WdVdByuDCNbCpdwJX0f2YlSkN4L5oMVqVaHr2u1%2FzCjry%2FNP0Twfy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8Vip9I2WXq%2BZG7x9SaSM0G8GlvML2CJdlpzFyhCbS8UC6sJILHUfRJuQNmcHQy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z2HKHDWWWvfOmC0hmmlp4q%2FCE2bTYIOyhj5KQNlCB40KAlyOkAcLBayFc%2FPcQFQy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9gf0cVlq%2BqF1%2F0r4GaG5PEOLfMVaXMZcIPsYcBSHDUglfWKY%2FEna2%2BLnppQvjf0M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYlapMyqDivcZAKtSZ72E75egeCA80hZEvna%2BhjRPFMSdD%2BmdBeMoEM36WG7gm0u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9aW0vEGIq1mOIx3TtdIlbMtocwSl7QgF6Un%2Fxt9Oyfc9yXeRPJ6oKqzrKc%2BAd3sn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mg0GGhesQzsAdH6XccRaueojS%2BBcziyxTx5OUT6jLxKIyqFXtrV6w8%2FLQETJMcl3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG86jc009%2Fv9Y2MYzV4J9uBn4ak4oh0iKhveRL8FNJ7v%2Fwz%2FcOfd25RBNDf55Sct
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FT20B9zecfqp1atsXvaqK2bUNAflpow91oniI4tEtv6eAQj6g7AaHs8HeutJiYm4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YCPQJwSj%2FeJqMl1znjFS5G1M7Qk%2F0ppebogy2BFhJeeS5o0pLn5tBgEhx%2FGGTYis
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vU3brC0wR3p8lUZliT05R%2Fz6u5PZc%2FbuZMhBc%2F9DIbE9jYo%2BaDduHvqVEMQSCWvQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBild72eV3%2BZi7hDY28FyV8ON4Jwwc4U6Cxbsd0dcaTIMY6RsZDvOkHmPv6r3ZkW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xXW9qUW0PzBsks4x%2BcPK702Ajqwa0CfRdwIZxvgTeYLSCkuQaCSaFsf%2Bth096RKF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSTLMhj%2FKvzQT4D9Z2eraGQpMvAbvuVzTsqj%2BVvMs%2BopHtG7wDzDE%2FkM%2Ftk6YZsz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dpu5JNrxc8%2FZcyJSfVbWNHndwnPo2sFhFmeP0IbcSFFX3Mkrl7vhdpLDDRF9vGIl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQafEuPhBgbsJwmlVsbvln0z2JUYawVqCIo6zFfLAWMlzDcxfFePMr%2BfXH5ysQC%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZMwOjDuP2XHFGy%2BRtSHZbcS1YqU1cMrN%2FLAWDfj37i1dZukVCHQ%2BRl%2F3tEp%2F8BE4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cv9pRV7RvmGmGiVzubeflPFnfZ3dsrQO5s%2BTx8rjn3pu2KA%2FPvx4U6OLdz5fD7Lp

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT :

052124

VENDOR VENDOR NAME

05/07/2024

DOCUMENT

TYPE DUE DATE

AMOUNT VOUCHER

CHECK

COMMENT

Report generated: 05/07/2024 08:

User:

Program ID:

AMY PORTER
ANDERSON'S ALPH
ARNOLD, MAX & S
BARREN CO BUSIN
BOYD COMPANY
COMMONWEALTH HE
CPG

CPG

DEANNA POWER
DECKER EQUIPMEN
DECKER EQUIPMEN
DECKER EQUIPMEN
DECKER EQUIPMEN
ELMES, MARTIN
ENGLISH LUCAS P
ERNIE'S LAWN MO
FARMERS HARDWAR
FARMERS HARDWAR
FARMERS HARDWAR
FARMERS HARDWAR
FARMERS HARDWAR
GERALD PRINTING
GERALD PRINTING
GREEN RIVER REN
GUFFY, DAVID
HAWKINS & ABNEY
INFOHANDLER . COM
JAMES, LORI
KEES, CAROL
KELLY PHILLIPS
KENTUCKY DOWN U
KONICA MINOLTA
KYLE ESTES
LAKESHORE
LAKESHORE
LAMINATOR . COM
LIFESKILLS
LOGAN COUNTY BO
MUSIC & ARTS
MUSIC & ARTS
MUSIC & ARTS
MUTUAL OF OMAHA
ORKIN, INC.
ORKIN, INC.
ORKIN, INC.
POSTMASTER OF R
PRINTERS PLUS,
QUADIENT FINANC
QUADIENT INC

9523sbol
apwarrnt

00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00002

55037
54975
55030
54976
54977
54978
55035
55036
54980
55031
55032
55033
55034
55007
54979
54981
54983
54984
54985
54986
54987
54988
55026
54989
55041
54990
54991
55006
54992
55040
54993
55028
54982
55002
55003
55004
55005
55029
55008
55010
55012
55013
55014
55038
55039
55016
55015
55018
55017

32318

32368
32220

32151
32151
32227
32279
32279
32035
32035
32228

31968
31970
32273
32034
32276
32278
256919
32336
32274

32094
256957

256955

32370
256927
256927
256948

310256
310256
310255

256922
256888
256800

INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
CRM
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024

81293
81294
81295
81296
81297
81298
81299
81299
81300
81301
81301
81301
81301
81302
81303
81304
81305
81305
81305
81305
81305
81306
81306
81307
81308
81309
81310
81311
81312
81313
81314
81315
81316
81317
81317
81318
81319
81320
81321
81321
81321
81322
81323
81323
81323
81324
81325
81326
81327

IN DISTRICT MILEAGE MARCH
PRESCHOOL GRADUATION TASSE
MONTHLY DIESEL

TAPE, LABELS, FOLDERS, INK
6 CAMERA SYSTEM FOR BUS
NURSE JAN-MARCH

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
COMMUNITY ED CLASS- LINE D
REPAIR STALL DOOR SES
REPAIR STALL DOOR SES
REPAIR AUDITORIUM DOORS
REPAIR AUDITORIUM DOORS
COMMUNITY ED CLASS- BREAD
LEGAL SERVICES MARCH
REPAIR MOWER

MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
SCREWDRIVERS & FASTENERS
ADAPTER DRAIN TRAP

PARTS FOR RESTROOM REPAIR
3X5 BANNER SES FRC

BLACK POLO SHIRTS FOR THE
RHS- LIFT

REIMB MEALS STLP CHAMPIONS
ARCHITECT- RHS CANOPY
MEDICAID ADMIN FEE KY
PANTHER MURAL IN SES GYM-
REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
RHS APRIL GAME PHOTOS

2ND GRADE FILD TRIP TO KY
MONTHLY LEASE

PAINT & TILE GROUT

2- 10 PACK TRANSITION TO S
2- 10 PACK TRANSITION TO S
4 ROLLS OF 3MIL 25"X250 CL
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV

BUS SERV MARCH

MUSIC SCORES

MUSIC SCORES
REPAIR/SUPPLIES INSTRUMENT
LIFE, AD&D INS

MONTHLY PEST

PEST SERV

PEST SERV

7 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS
ENVLOPES PURCHASED FOR SES
POSTAGE PURCHASED FOR SES
CO POSTAGE ADDED
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgPAtkA%2BKKjPJwKBvIPCJNi53XI8bmfKrMc%2Bhgpk9dd1pPaNZDYkWCXbgi3qMnQX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qhy%2BnvCHTU4AwKWDGk%2Fj%2FxytQnioxLSy156BMzZh4ip4ptks7aPYK4IlMhGov7VH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jukP879Y%2BROC%2FEpU7xYdPA2i6VleG0NcLGS4QepdrwhL9Gtnrqy00ku%2B3yQWPujq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ju8FVA4y8WlSX68ic4zozY1gKFLchKoZQHOn2Xlu%2FV0YWgjucWLZiTxkdQrTeUpy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WV3ZvPcIQGk2b%2BG9Xc5Hg5WbWBAi3UlDJ%2BXfWzwfX4DV5jCC0YkEZwjiB1kJQxcb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=10BoGRJ2FyZ5mPTW8WimOsj6teGFt%2F40SCuOgxBdJJR5P3lmxcc%2B9q%2FUL%2FClEHt3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ynaw%2Fvl7vmUbB4BxLUwT0LMpILk0sFYbvy8aknQVDC2A4FYsOM8jBOlmol1Ba5Mf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7EpAv7GYIikWqzAyeKzZ4t0O17zAOymK%2Fw76lQxD4N3UEw%2Bavxn7CK0BMtyQYxSg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKR7Cj%2Bxd92CHYNxoHOs8FE6sjBIYpSKPaKNtwtUc%2B4264N%2Bg1nMJuQOMsGjuY8p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AbSkxlMEzdjsKQaT0yAY8U4V0UbGsmPaO8qlzETezvIr3sBSX34dox4mOOktIe0N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJstmdHIwjWb7G7PIqYQuRkbVj%2B4Wh3delfCv%2FEW6qRj8aw3nYwbwaLIYIRqAI5n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tJXh%2F4t%2FnXLCK1X4B8FI1XOPEq6GLnSEv1Jm58rNdHzIF9WbyyF2PPlr%2F3CqYt2q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHHtMulycxYetSp1Wabpj8yP9cPz8IeEOvKSdPwJL9tT4qDNZcdE1Ig6aKPz%2BAyC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ggt2mh9G1fBx5Hc%2FCAyNWFhQefhjMGdOUEe2y1ZCC%2Fvo3TnLh6G%2FM65pfeRZP5L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ey%2FrBKczb2%2BfI7G5MjFpTUY50xnJF%2Bl99r4PQGUsGw1IC5APlLgqC6QCgfH8040q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7CgnfmHFW53NCJL5dQjBTSmbV5aWWSgwkNCCm6yZBrD0kexH4KwOXGN07LsmTix7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=188KXWG1KrtfeAVvRiCKiK3coACSo9B9y34%2BDnuRXcA5m9iZq6dRdfyIw240ol%2B%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UwTQzGEE8NR0mqBEm4%2BiA6WjjsIKTNxigAURsUQvmU%2FAzH3atf9YxtBNQYi0Lhqj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LigmWIXTWrEHiT5cnwWdUFx7u0m4UWXib2%2F2jw1wOl94fY3DlZA%2FKY8%2BPzG88yKd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSTV3d1%2BxLzfaDLoRlh0hMBLUs4n3dfBDinTcy0Vhi7QLjsoKLdUJdsh194yaADn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrxTRWpTfzSDqtVPcTaKvhmLfMx6PmvCNwbP18EtkeUOqW64hJkPcH2IvIeV4n%2Fp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlFVJh5MmaJ%2B6js5JcQ4NXzPThGuKpC4OyJd%2BBwiUZegVrbMuSalZU7Tt6dT1St%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QhdaEPVci4ymhl03oLC7n0msMQJiKIv0nFOZmnRNMmTZufTWSkgZdRpayc7HSiKT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GXAnKk7bZZk0BTZ7cGQqs0MSLtr0xkpa9W5KrrFQ7cfiV2KyB7CrJpQZdBddJpA%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rgRgx7YgtimvECPQsoG7%2BRBtUZDPb7FIKqG6abl3XlRSmU15B%2Ff64NhDF4PWVW1I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aS3T9VOLIZJEtgRff%2FPujvaJ157AHSkz1GdRN7A1l8GxVFFKlmxlN6wcKVmVQwRY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=197ALx6EnMSVlR0q5riXljNjlfVey%2BsBla92YvRqSyVZRJEMMEp1zpbX1At%2B%2B3fG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2rXQiEsi02qwkf5RP270mnVCt%2B7q4vzJa1YkMKbRDZyo2yixgW8LDWvIlbDxSuQm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BGapcG8FbT84wsx4REWcVNJsTUpZMDUd9TZKQ%2BBlgssCGxD9kR2bwRcIwcUBSvIt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMLIWbJBNftjze2%2BhKTAhZxLQNRryvrs6TkRZO2PLyn2v3FLDgnnHFIePSeDIA48
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwTnthPhy%2FtsQo52FwU1f1%2Bq601AwBNiEhjBIX9%2BXHINfCBH4L%2Fe1gxWB3YNiJSr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8yrtwUu94ROCcOiS5i3WVwGafOl4czTT7ID9Fd5%2BFMqdO4HycPUePt1Gj2rKQvMH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2cNh6NFLHLZODtgTHNoaAIMupy0DYyq%2FTfp6MhaMF7O6oA%2BeBc8VcAia7dLkYIkH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbL7i0rc2pAWgcoAtNWMsWCsVPoctJCE2jQQ3G6UbWWxzhfpfR%2By8PoBS7V3TuZJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFfhM4FP%2FBsFuC19R6aurID%2Fdd1N82sf34Js2ypcRfIfG7bMb0GhnbeXF%2FZusJNj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Is0CfCXYg%2BWizyh5fea%2BJTXfEM8I%2F8gvG1cguVDFQyQeqVZENIPtU8NYhiahwpTf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzH1P0ZVIwZvEkfnDwfJB%2FWlpG7nTsMRMeh3usvbCF31JYWbksuYyIgX5dqSIBXj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2FgRXH7pn18WgJeNbVvnEr%2FjPQp5o01Fr38WdkwBT0Q%2FY6LutXeqRBo0xB9ftYxh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vQOm0L1TZm6Rnk7ux1KwOpafb7YwYYLhAuFVrPs%2BvXJstVtQuaql5aW1DG6RI4wg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5t5hwyFRekI3JB3OD17EKfrLEh3a6N%2BR%2FwbdJpEUM0JS3GHx2U9%2BZcS0kwP0dLYd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTwlSarMGx7VMhdUBY4moI1L%2FY1eV89%2FO0oQoLmpOrDkM%2FUU5oM1yRuPNDIi1nyu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6QE%2FYFQnb2q021dNr6jhtVNcRDKB2HiBGmrJNdiBozFt9WlCfN4%2BFVzIPLS4CCP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gS%2Be4WdFuEP0RvUbWWhT0cP%2Fo3xnZblSmjgQ30NXy8%2F%2BFlhv1R2DlSTkBFWa0W69
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EvQ1Asbowb14KzeQkmQSjEoYVQWUYMttt8PYMQxE9SaOqNR9jZa2h%2Bv3%2BoWGsfOj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FrUuWakhuoJWvVKWqtrNuE4TxoJyzwmpDz7gogeIb3l1t%2FG%2BsGFRC8asWFC1DFU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KasHD18idnRkIy5smiuR8UJ4p4lk4WVemgMS8qyUzZz5UvlFalhBQDDt784RgUna
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYqDTfJtsiidnnr22JJq3rNgHhDluwxHIydPtxgqpv13CUB4q6EGUlL90Hb%2Bqt9N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GyNFkFb0bsWlViLgGCEZBLRmWWKg0RAfuGMpf2NtB5P78Kqto%2Bu5ZMAwYRW14s6Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yq8DV5Tu%2BT9C10IrpXP98TpIubZzYV0cA5mgZeicaTZmYVafvTIuX9d4DH%2BYUfrJ

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 55019 256947 INV 04/16/2024 21.98 81328 2 PACKS OF 11Xx17" WHITE CO
7518 RIVER CITY SUPP 00000 55020 256953 INV 04/16/2024 317.68 81329 100 BLUE RIBBON CHILD ABUS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54994 310315 INV 04/16/2024 83.63 81330 FOOD BOUGHT FOR STUDNETS T
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54995 310307 INV 04/16/2024 98.69 81330 ITEMS BUGHT FOR STUDENT CO
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54996 310293 INV 04/16/2024 130.30 81330 FOOD FOR A FAMILY NEEDS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54997 310289 INV 04/16/2024 7.41 81330 FOOD FOR 2 FAMILIES
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54998 310289 INV 04/16/2024 129.15 81330 FOOD FOR 2 FAMILIES
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54999 310289 INV 04/16/2024 108.88 81330 FOOD FOR 2 FAMILIES
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 55000 310300 INV 04/16/2024 101.04 81330 FOOD BOUGHT TO USE DURUNG
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 55001 310215 INV 04/16/2024 151.80 81330 FOOD FOR SHARE SHED
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 55022 32337 INV 04/16/2024 42.00 81331 MOWER REPAIR
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 55023 INV 04/16/2024 419.23 81332 PROPERTY, FRANCHISE & PROP
7499 SOUTHCENTRAL KY 00000 55027 310304 INV 04/16/2024 19,344.00 81333 SKYCTC SPRING DUAL CREDIT
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 55024 32339 INV 04/16/2024 182.98 81334 SNAKE REPELLENT, CROWSBOW
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 55025 32340 INV 04/16/2024 1,222.88 81335 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
511 LOGAN COUNTY CL 00000 55042 INV 04/18/2024 30.00 81336 REG/TITLE BAND BOX TRUCK &
8297 A.M.D.A DISTRIB 00000 55090 256910 INV 04/24/2024 698.40 81337 10 (96) PACK PENCIL POUCH
8285 ADT 00000 55088 31984 INV 04/24/2024 8,756.84 81338 RHS- AV SYSTEM
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55091 32242 INV 04/24/2024 13,025.00 81339 CO- CONCRETE WORK ON SIDEW
8662 CPG 00000 55093 32151 INV 04/24/2024 62.90 81340 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55094 32151 INV 04/24/2024 24.90 81340 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55095 32151 INV 04/24/2024 1,047.61 81340 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00002 55096 32274 INV 04/24/2024 31.23 81341 RHS- LIFT
8667 KY DEPT OF AG 00000 55097 256911 INV 04/24/2024 200.00 81342 MSAC MOBILE SCIENCE LAB VI
845 LAKESHORE 00001 55098 32322 INV 04/24/2024 10,044.24 81343 LEARNING HUB SUMMER SCHOOL
7725 MOJO SPORTS 00000 55100 32190 INV 04/24/2024 578.00 81344 BACKBOARD PADDING
155 PNC BANK 00000 55059 INV 04/23/2024 213.47 81345 STLP D. GUFFY LEXINGTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 55060 INV 04/23/2024 209.20 81345 STLP D.PERRY LEXINGTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 55061 INV 04/23/2024 299.00 81345 RHS ONLINE SPANISH CURRICU
155 PNC BANK 00000 55062 32377 INV 04/23/2024 75.00 81345 KSBA NEW BOARD MEMBER TRAI
155 PNC BANK 00000 55063 32377 INV 04/23/2024 75.00 81345 KSBA NEW BOARD MEMBER TRAI
155 PNC BANK 00000 55065 32371 INV 04/23/2024 62.69 81345 FOOD/DRINK FOR CUSTODIAN T
155 PNC BANK 00000 55068 32364 INV 04/23/2024 40.31 81345 REWARD FOR PERFECT ATTENDA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55069 INV 04/23/2024 66.00 81345 KYSTE CONF PARKING
155 PNC BANK 00000 55070 INV 04/23/2024 57.11 81345 KYSTE CONF MEAL GORDON BIE
155 PNC BANK 00000 55072 INV 04/23/2024 795.91 81345 KYSTE CONF MARRIOTT HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 55074 INV 04/23/2024 51.89 81345 KYSTE CONF MEAL FOURTH GUY
155 PNC BANK 00000 55075 INV 04/23/2024 963.66 81345 KYSTE CONF MARRIOTT HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 55076 501518 INV 04/23/2024 703.40 81345 HILTON LEXINGTON DOWNTOWN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55077 256941 INV 04/23/2024 131.54 81345 PLATES, KLEENEX, AND FORKS
155 PNC BANK 00000 55078 32163 INV 04/23/2024 650.00 81345 KASBO REG AND HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 55079 32332 INV 04/23/2024 198.43 81345 FOOD FOR PD
155 PNC BANK 00000 55080 256897 INV 04/23/2024 96.41 81345 OVERNIGHT STAY 3/12/24 TO
155 PNC BANK 00000 55081 32331 INV 04/23/2024 95.84 81345 DRINKS FOR PD
155 PNC BANK 00000 55084 INV 04/23/2024 51.14 81345 DOOR DASH
155 PNC BANK 00000 55086 INV 04/23/2024 372.75 81345 FINGERPRINTING
155 PNC BANK 00000 55054 32357 INV 04/23/2024 10.00 81346 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55055 32357 INV 04/23/2024 10.00 81346 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55056 32357 INV 04/23/2024 20.00 81346 CAN

Repo H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0oN0LzpCM1DtjlxiKZ%2BJH3SCcd%2Br6GnIsTPPS%2FNjPworBjXU%2B3dWXt%2FpCot9qUp9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r2tYh9Xk1SBnh57VePNIveZDLf0I1kHITAwv35nneCcb0WLhEhimLsEpj%2BL%2Fh1aU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sscMXudWa%2B8yhRQELPCzcpEUWaXh9AkJzgi0vOpp6G8rfxTchzqaScermF1MUki%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gnAknMSCGUyUNIAHLUqHrYdCP4ZSU0AkJU%2BW%2BjJrEQ0D84tc9pSIECWrj5HSUgGu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9UIz4t7X3g%2BrsCLntEMMrIgLSjIyeMsuXb3j6HvX1jSN%2BVwMci%2BNZvmPXVUgT1p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNeHVxz0r%2FqoyzkSaDnOkMaCSzipaKvy2RDXvIcj6sFOcts1Utf%2FjFgucdQIY6Ve
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6vdVTaDKBhvrmj0BBPF6af2UJHXlzFCg2UQ1FklmkUu5JKZiflXJHAHOCww%2B%2BgG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CaE7yPsa7e2s8mLIw04%2FBbmh55zjpM0X3oszkguJqoSp5eUEe%2BHVZQlaAxzSEDVI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=twwlr%2BaGh%2BuqJyXZnFR1SAaPKgNncRS9lkcVBfjVHooqrPX2KawdBLmnPkY7KjFA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qX6HABoO5MczcrsQwp3hJ0H3LmB5JPer2Bn6jtieyqkaPcygauquPTHCugAkfOQ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fxDdx%2FsKcYTl%2FKsEQPqoG23u8dND7YE95GeeU7yK4A1cZcSefZ4Ptd1fpI2XkwDG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WqHzTXY6%2BmjNcldKvP8ADpYe9mfwdLUbj6whBT1nlxX%2BM3%2FEAaZCfcus50pdODi0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fsyls3mYKt8wsV5Lvv%2BW%2FItcBxUiwLIS3ehrBRdilzL5N9wxfGawkas0htWYT7eR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLX%2FqhGhLsIXoUzMcyArQc53JM1W9ZW9j2oEMKL9dn3rNgPTeyhTPUxWXxzlAZfw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Z8tlLdcICYBzT4vi75X3EEavoRhBiBCCy%2FYPOXY1kkhnD06cDhMuyupCgl6Zujx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xc63%2BSL4mWz7cfUVLfkPuC%2BQ34VdDcMEhE%2BFxMDFfKNu2IA4%2F8dNGqjcnfooXzK2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8XGVxk2SdEG2EEiKZFls4%2B8jzzqguGiKZNkwf7JAGY2n11Gp49erx1tlKxNDh%2BU2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VnIm9vBuhwsB53u2HDtdjUgzLebKnWyblgy8bAY1Lgf0BcKIa%2FjWC8O9xjFKTxO4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4WRx2D4I694rqhKysolVM0eaWfBFjItxD4LbBZkL1If11NnyBlg8aJ39JhnUVyI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K28hn%2FxZWhd4bpIKJLWzAGGcFFwJjYkamFjZbtCTlCUwfw49OR9%2BQmPRrDZaqMY3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIX4BMTdsqAD8I9ACSq4TMF9XSNkhb3kS6NPv%2BXj7rEnhlc%2FTkAyZaqtqrbhOjLX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeG1G3X2R74a2C1b%2BnL0CQOQMSCVoegMPPbfFCE0AzKfIbBHzPy4W9VvQq1uk%2Byd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BgyLYOHsoCsIOnWuWettxk25nHRybPIHwyrE2KfAc75TZNAM3RV0hTWs3nOvNcFN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5gDuGAX%2F7cWpiH7PGNY4QkF%2Bc4ESIG3ott%2B4fGVbozu2mm05SIZ6f07%2F0esF7heQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2FRwAJXYn9TjiiVXj7DLOfdQe6R5TOb8pc95dxQwfZZ86YOi1u%2FyWmnDNyWOLD%2BE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5NR8biCvyVpwoQ6CH2Z8XME3IJoM7OK3y0aR4Bqyov7JU3r6tAfjNYzXUwZREbty
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLUhhH1JwoR7wJok%2BJVgTGGaWm7HucGZgkdamssKB4PprBQWSHJTy4U4Q%2FpuxkWn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NH0nIz7Pyuw9y1TxSI0xhJauBvwso8eSXQO4iX6MdMQnE0F%2FSzGWftufpGTEQ%2BvB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTpEfDf%2BafhoY4bvs1YduDddc51baGh0wd98cyk522tQDuX3sspENm0e1uRZmL5f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dU55QnJOCkgmyNiYnUcOTrrgJHbmcqf3rf6h6T4kuKinWiHH3ElumQzJOBfB2hou
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LBuwYBP2%2F%2BAEQ4YWINbVS3Akz2JXlBv4V3%2FdZIO0856blyVquCBwjlrPoHitgaI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAVmfX%2F%2Fkvp%2ByeCqQJyoU%2B4ba8OuWgNZh1WPiavxA%2BHCY8v30B65oC4sXkSThw7e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RhxCjDRSY1Kr6rjIUTKzIiLtP85V8wIe4cz%2FTaoqymCK%2FMKmC9x9boRhjT690doI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LU%2BjJY1wxtxzIHa2Gf4IocQ5hrFjLGGirP74m16dzX891sRX1N1gyMbcFyEpQF5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FvNNZ%2B2QZtQXoWlY1cNjQCZoAnpBkccS53bxldVYA%2Bv%2BWSbocmeKUiyiNNWXT9Mk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ozXZD4rhC4yARZ88TPdOkYMh3F5OJg8v%2FeL68HLkJLO8tPs6NDRF%2BCtuy74bGM%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HmO%2BAD7a9cU8GO5Ut9tr4cdS5AsiScMAd6eJTU4OD9mwr6c9aA4hDM4j4vaY%2BiKG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q7Uk02b58LljpTjfMHYfeLdbB3BOMXSfIxNpT32Q%2Fw5GkWhXTwCgjMiUg%2F4O7nq1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2FUuhwiadZkcEyyDFcKbcJQb%2Fkq81%2B7HZiEeC%2FANGIMPzaaKX%2BM62TbTvt2C2Sk9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGzRf1zXIMl%2BXTFpiiWmBO3OSgo0bPpNFpFDd124t3MMRiGrK9WSdrpAayw3k790
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DD3DGioEXAMRwx%2FRisXzv74uChBV1KkHRwkInkpEmpeAfKjfSrmXRj0VwydBJF7C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y8ntFJ5Qapg1ire%2FMau8yWa78JXTVfQz4KjlYLgzCXS2BYI7L0c%2BSx46ZIs6enYj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zb9rL73KaI0QTT9VwXescrJLqNcpLFvwYdWxEJ74bttv3ScxnHcVvxRHTHxXfif3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cctzSOz0c3EcLgeaFoodRV6HsvQ43tyGoBdhZqlPdu%2BpqzYgeXz3WmzYot1o%2F%2Bb3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KyO4kQuaC%2Fty8FtgFwLVkjVhhb5fS89ainWvVEwOrf8qqQQmIKplwiKVGxp2HeG8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HM%2FVuYVGyr0bN%2BWfEzQwLGzNR33RriucodPftylZ9GuZFUl4KvlygLXxJF0p%2B7x4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OJIDJ9bTY0mPARSUMQs2x1ErU%2FOllzaxSY5EjlitpqB1Uq7SBN0PfhjZAKrvUWu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtAoL%2Fb5N9dSCmejEcSgBN2nB6Wxi0ve%2FARPOUHZt%2FVU47M2NlBIdlH54Jr%2F%2Fg4i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D6dxniYxyuza9HwXa8TcGB5alXepQw2i6tPwFOnfuRDnPse6XRWWt5OGlxu9J11l

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 55057 32357 INV 04/23/2024 30.00 81346 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55058 32357 INV 04/23/2024 10.00 81346 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55066 32371 INV 04/23/2024 14.65 81346 FOOD/DRINK FOR CUSTODIAN T
155 PNC BANK 00000 55067 32371 INV 04/23/2024 24.73 81346 FOOD/DRINK FOR CUSTODIAN T
155 PNC BANK 00000 55071 INV 04/23/2024 16.43 81346 KYSTE CONF MEAL - CRACKER
155 PNC BANK 00000 55073 INV 04/23/2024 24.75 81346 KYSTE CONF MEAL SPAGHETTI
155 PNC BANK 00000 55082 256952 INV 04/23/2024 29.95 81346 POSTAGE TO MAIL PEARSON AS
155 PNC BANK 00000 55083 INV 04/23/2024 7.38 81346 DOOR DASH
155 PNC BANK 00000 55085 INV 04/23/2024 16.47 81346 DOOR DASH
7382 STAHL, MELISSA 00000 55099 INV 04/24/2024 28.71 81347 FEB-MAR IN DISTRICT MILEAG
7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 55102 32154 INV 04/24/2024 38,597.00 81348 RHS-ROOF IN LOBBY
7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 55103 32154 INV 04/24/2024 19,085.75 81348 RHS-ROOF IN LOBBY
5390 US BANK 00000 55101 INV 04/24/2024 26,426.59 81349 BOND PAYMENT BD20
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 55111 INV 05/02/2024 11,805.00 81350 186.75 HRS BILLED
7437 AT&T 00000 55112 INV 05/02/2024 .52 81351 MAR CO TELEPHONE
8251 AT&T 00000 55113 INV 05/02/2024 573.04 81352 MONTHLY SERV
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00001 55128 32345 INV 05/02/2024 477.00 81353 CEILING TILES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55114 31969 INV 05/02/2024 1,086.57 81354 40w LOW PROFILE CANOPY, WA
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55115 31969 INV 05/02/2024 16.50 81354 40w LOW PROFILE CANOPY, WA
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55116 31969 INV 05/02/2024 18.04 81354 40w LOW PROFILE CANOPY, WA
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55117 31969 INV 05/02/2024 8.92 81354 40w LOW PROFILE CANOPY, WA
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55118 31969 INV 05/02/2024 39.03 81354 40w LOW PROFILE CANOPY, WA
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55119 32272 INV 05/02/2024 1,289.00 81354 ELECTRONIC FAUCET REPAIR
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55120 32272 INV 05/02/2024 9.91 81354 ELECTRONIC FAUCET REPAIR
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 55121 32272 INV 05/02/2024 1.00 81354 ELECTRONIC FAUCET REPAIR
1258 CAYCE MILL SUuPP 00000 55122 32277 INV 05/02/2024 64.46 81354 PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR NEW
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55123 32275 INV 05/02/2024 74.99 81354 STAINLESS STEEL WALLPLATES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 55124 32275 INV 05/02/2024 107.80 81354 STAINLESS STEEL WALLPLATES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 55125 32338 INV 05/02/2024 25.40 81354 FLUER, COBRA PUMP PLIERS
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55126 32338 INV 05/02/2024 50.15 81354 FLUER, COBRA PUMP PLIERS
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 55127 32342 INV 05/02/2024 205.21 81354 VALVE & HOSE
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 55134 INV  05/02/2024 155.70 81355 REIMB MILEAGE TO LEXINGTON
8662 CPG 00000 55129 32151 INV 05/02/2024 320.09 81356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55130 32151 INV 05/02/2024 4,216.70 81356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55131 32151 INV 05/02/2024 871.70 81356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55132 32151 INV 05/02/2024 1,352.58 81356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55133 32151 INV 05/02/2024 318.31 81356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
7600 EDMENTUM, INC. 00001 55135 31876 INV 05/02/2024 2,520.00 81357 EXACT PATH K-8 LICENSES
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 55136 32325 INV 05/02/2024 205.99 81358 BUS CHANGES FOR 24/25 SCHO
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 55137 310266 INV 05/02/2024 100.00 81358 2 BANERS FOR RMS AND RHS F
8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 55138 INV  05/02/2024 673.69 81359 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
7690 JOSTENS 00001 55139 310326 INV 05/02/2024 18.95 81360 BLACK COVER AND DIPLOMA AN
7690 JOSTENS 00001 55140 310326 INV 05/02/2024 663.95 81360 BLACK COVER AND DIPLOMA AN
7690 JOSTENS 00001 55141 310326 INV 05/02/2024 27 .95 81360 BLACK COVER AND DIPLOMA AN
7690 JOSTENS 00001 55142 310326 INV 05/02/2024 1,085.95 81360 BLACK COVER AND DIPLOMA AN
614 KSBA 00000 55143 32169 INV 05/02/2024 2,735.00 81361 KSBA ANNUAL CONF. 03/01-03
845 LAKESHORE 00001 55145 256950 INV 05/02/2024 758.10 81362 2 PACKS OF TRANSITION TO S
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 55146 INV 05/02/2024 4,000.00 81363 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
8446 NICKI BUCHANON 00000 55148 INV 05/02/2024 471.75 81364 REIMB HOTEL SOLUTION TREE
Re H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xDcPQ0uavnnD0fYwdtM1uOXdOeIwovzMbrtBzKqP4NrVTrpE9%2F6p6JTrUfHY833k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kPISCl6e2l6sKfPOAl%2FS3HUnBxQ3%2FIdtkCMCRyA751KiLzzX0J5%2F%2BKggjtd3dc09
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWd%2FPvf%2B8473pKolhRzAk%2B0k6uqiDc9iK9Ta7CNe57gtLnkmfG5XM5ge4GBml4JO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HV7UwebffEZRWigMi2MxxOs8GaZNvlL84N%2FsCW9oo7uZKtszMHDNq6jb3YtpHWyu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=efOENxm%2BTBePYjNQaCDuyHewl%2FDXVyyqec5AsqmAJjZTRulfn2B9dQcagTlvBk3k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6wJrxEfXn8Voh0Lmj7YYcEvi5yrzuUIj%2FR3FTAhVwMwUB5WJVbTa1yKxMzef1P2W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xjMK%2BEmlxHPHwRrkBs3l%2BvooBxQcuJpHiLcjr1CRXyd7FwQyJprL33qq1qv%2FRsl%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5mpnhPWVTGV3pUWZK97elUoGBe%2FkZgrUA3OcTW0GYbiWByeW%2BIYEZnuNZd2HAyt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1w0tBINE6pqkRoYMevoZNFpcpeCMcW%2B2iVBSKECUNywBed6AxZBCk3IzhchUkCDl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMOP%2FR1e8NH6Gtf6AXbhy9gf7xglBGA2GaH9RVdSGnpfeeeir%2BNwXK0SOR%2FUbFll
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zQUAnDiIF7EcVfAX7LuKAAmG82IteXtUViL5EFrSoFMHnN03wYqUOsEw5M9VpJk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6KD7U0mlNd1sn9oo42lGnbwgOxBZm3s7f7afs3r9sZc9AGce0hEwVwXK%2BnInXuR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2BjT1BjznpQoGN0Cfp%2BG%2BoGJBXxwWTYa9p5ATGiTBNiwpIUt%2F1SUT07cKSoPDV5P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CleLVnLJP2rE6DZJj0ghnldM00RWbceC0LtwkT1VVBQI%2Bq7uymvurEvFqBcI0PKf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccc6n%2FL3zF2hIoHaw%2BJVsU6xtO7WKfqkyWeY1822Sz0qPqSUZ4ud%2FTk984%2FKyGmT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HE3jFuI%2FoSOE5CnBsRJsme1fgooS0iyLawwL1vunj658%2FxN9crb8cRCWkGa%2Ftf4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgHzPAEezkeYCEwdE7hwLNX%2Fgzu1JIsTliO9TPAnOc5ppHO91nS4%2BOtNJqvYdqt2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qYLubTFczk7i7QIhF1M01mcmHygp%2Bm5YS8GZaKi%2Fl5kZyT0HSbLS7yJKcgCDhKJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LonRKQBEz%2BKKMY29tX3igdeynHvoddXLUiNK6GxO1FsvMkfRzqziPt1Fl%2BjATAqg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pgyv1zijpzyOvcwDdmEMv7ATsmkxOw634k5%2BpxKZ4J7X47lntvaY5L05M9XZ8OQu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bjW8qMUQ4ah1Hx8sKrDYzpjzZ69NIxWpZWtNirqR7gLZC3WV11BCdwzWJRDM5qE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gXZCRpab0g%2Bk9g7%2FAXEZd%2BqJqb%2BQCP3tLV4a%2F2WHutlChpbFHSmHiEwZObdWDzxl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2sVTWtolsblnafxCIlKnftwhi1eWUdRTMP%2B4TOO1dNkKcjme7OOT75E5%2BLz0YpAb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uhcd9HpgRRkibJyBNb%2Fp6xcrLPs%2FlOYRYGeVTSDZgLoui8hGlv8Rc7RNZAGfuEm2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UxN2uzS9YxbOuo7mlg%2BtmaHWRVX8tZA9FVAW6dQDfLvIdpu%2BmSG0O7qYZkIbTasN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a79fCqTzRsrHwkC2Q7JxzuJWwDcpdosq5dWvqupF70MsgcO0faM2kFhxXzZgcJZR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QtJ5wS8dsQa9AmFAFrxuN170xSWWEb8NXFH40L%2B%2FwNNta%2Bzr17RfTY6rQrFOhDog
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7jm%2F%2BNWtTxyyqiqdY8BYZ45J%2BPO7TbQLXA7wgSESH9ShWkDOf0%2Ft8RBC9RvDasKH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lBDNLVfm0p%2F6f1dYDsz6BM2e4JcJLx5Su7tDzA%2BCoYWUO4RmvkQLWHArFRLPCh%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lmJycmBfP7EDdwkrcqUELtfKDLEt%2BOqLl%2Bo6CYzdOOB9ggEsceS1F4t4%2BJdJdJPn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zbsr7%2BvQ61erex2bVNiQwE1tpraJrxKBUKbLc3rRA2eqSgfSFkI7FE6ltOJ%2Fw7oF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Axs0jbufKmxsWv2GqOTtD1XqdLcFBxi7RZ%2B6IqBI9z0hkvpqgtj3PQVqtnzf8ls
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qllq%2BdSmjzXy8Xz9nBQFtES0jxOZAtqXPjhYSqFTRDC7olPN6MUoEd3J7PSZQ4CA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4xfXL%2FVFrGEbjSr1bmCXLyAxgXmDQZjinf0tWSak95xsKZjLgE3eyJ3LNAdLkNF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rzxy6yqKTTIMH0EHtCpMdvmc8qRGJbwS2cfVU%2BMtbhXlqdcqxTkACoJQwIavkcRj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mH1U7YoXYv5u%2FHtiKBT4jN7qYgkIkbXJ%2FbqoOJzYu84OD%2Bgy92FnyrD6t77V1ex0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fdzMMf5pPGD0pLTQASvC8IgJcmf2k7f7QeolZkbol8YXZNdWdu0x3%2F0pVr002bsR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=74ia3jBRwAkwGeL1AxVlE0hzAavrgN2YpDB%2FW7NtA%2FR1Jxc445t%2BjHRQvgm4IY%2FH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCsPxCAuUpt7neV7Dd4Qc7du0DrqM50iI2sbbxShGJM8zcHWqIqQEIn0ILZvyVIj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mdAJCFaS8DovM%2Fx9z94t9g7ItxniZIq%2BubcuD%2F6fXgkPzXbwfH%2FUgz5C4AmTnn8J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j28xcm3BR%2Bu3wetlxfogBB8TNMv5Ct4bpIxR2OE5zfAIfLGj%2BoWgQ84D0Zr97DCg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAt%2BRbzOLPp2qp42aIBoH0cjF8IETARf7h%2FuOVxv4CCtu6D5ne9wweWVeAXiE31v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqk%2Fvx1x8%2Ftb0i9zXfF9hcZP2HqLber2YmqV7YA7TOD4raB4t09ncPLKgP9vLpKU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H86l7BWtE1d%2Fnp66VyJ%2BwoNAwMf5HGlAfM%2B20J8FkopAmksSHM0E70bPZjrvzAwc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3XSY1oZ21moRrIXkZ1zCUyQRHi7w7KFHTAWRvFe3Qne49gQ0bdMI5FTTP16Z7XU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PR6EMsECkt5GCSDco3LtEmRo452AKDd4NSC8hFgxHmZppIhqneHT2XjsXqxJTZ%2Fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k2SqBnnOx%2FHAFv0IKQooDjjj8ysiFfGlbIraWc7nKE19VEC2tsbOm1tNESAHDxYn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTrKqA4IVX78f5GH2DQ9MCa6LAZBDPBA57sjpM04uKLFhm719NYwQt3azt%2FZmgKd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=um6uTmuWMKLkmlMXXCZcaCAwoHRhc4ui553VdPVB0%2BBGLME7zm3rSeT3e%2F2LqG7G

er erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM -~ PPN

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 052124 05/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 55150 32388 INV 05/02/2024 37.50 81365 BALLOONS FOR AWARDS BANQUE
7482 PEDIGO, NICOLE 00000 55149 INV  05/02/2024 93.60 81366 REIMB MILEAGE TO E-TOWN
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 55166 32418 INV 05/02/2024 6,654.13 81367 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY APRI
6351 PRO CHEM, INC. 00000 55151 32344 INV 05/02/2024 1,510.00 81368 DRAIN CHEMICALS SUPPLIES
8545 RHS FOOD SERVIC 00000 55152 32409 INV 05/02/2024 982.89 81369 FOOD FOR KSA AWARDS BANQUE
7292 RUSSELLVILLE-LO 00001 55147 310262 INV 05/02/2024 100.00 81370 YEARLY DUES FOR OPTIMIST
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55154 INV 05/02/2024 143.60 81371 TECH DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55155 INV  05/02/2024 94.41 81371 CO DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55157 INV 05/02/2024 708.17 81371 RHS DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55158 INV 05/02/2024 708.17 81371 SES DUMPSTER
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 55153 INV  05/02/2024 129.99 81372 CROSSBOW & BULLZEYE
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 55160 32346 INV 05/02/2024 159.50 81373 RHS DUSTER
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 55161 32343 INV 05/02/2024 203.90 81373 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER & TO
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 55163 INV  05/02/2024 140.00 81374 WIFI SPOTS
8466 TATRICA OSBORNE 00000 55162 32384 INV 05/02/2024 74.70 81375 REIMB MILEAGE INFINITE CAM
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 55164 INV 05/02/2024 231.00 81376 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
8138 WILSON, DEBBIE 00000 55165 32379 INV 05/02/2024 216.00 81377 COMMUNITY ED- CAKING DECOR

SPAREETFI CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZQz56N1YnEZsh46BPSfF7XhO%2FqNt5YgIPvLV68Flm7CxOxpaaWACqlUNhNhETtct
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJxT9nfxom3H45G4cd2LaNiaQxei576ealGnIJnO30%2BnxW12APzC4ObsZTldpGnV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZdFVhhv1k4OPbXPGBZ33fjr6faVYWdz9Bv3egerZyDSsJlHw7NAzGXrKXQH8gSZ
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6N1UYUjBfoafrUwFL19RqQSzLYYtdm4v%2B4il%2B6lAM2%2FqD7nGYaAHbeIyMm3NePjN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MU3SGkpwohp5E90XZICz67eQ97T6ynRPKNN9O13fe%2B8Z199OorrSdUm0WCMh0d3j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzEXuhi9cPvF3weIQ4LCIJxj8j2nXf%2BkDFlrXTMJB9Ap4HCyLq6LISYOJbsiepxs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HnZm5McKETtJtTMAFUwP4oUW2q5rGXI6ZeuaHmH7Qzay3trcg3cvONmmOu9YklQE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LoMZ%2B7bGwiSWTehvy60W93Gw0kUTuE%2Bk6CJo9DpiTD9OMTFh%2F6jLNf6kYaj3Zcgn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x6AL%2BLcm%2FbD9cSjJAqMc68CIksnTJ95VXcHb8Re%2Fxu%2FTiqr4wDXe4xjRDvBhxoie
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnXQtNZtzVfY1cvTXhZ9glkfyiMnvnNyxYpWwxSJf79esVaYkHMwo873e4P8wgqg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HSvSnt%2FY72Qqk4pIw%2BatnSxoy4u%2B%2F6O27Ogv9wqnNJ10y3cGypOxNNyccNyEdWDd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wkn8X1qeVX2LJS0p01XViDd%2B%2B%2Fa034K9Nz0twWwxXLf3YBT9ZEWI7%2FQsi1NxgcbA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VTle%2FA%2FQA%2Fqb1i0ylVgaSIDbTVI8GuS9XtkAcpaluHQ46EHD09TwAxZ3aref2e3u
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